D14
C0 M0 Y15 K15
C0 M0 Y0 K100
C0 M0 Y0 K0
K
, A S
eries
K☐7 Series

9 Piston packing 20 Cushion needle packing
10 Cushion packing 21 Rod end nut
11 Rod packing 22 Magnet
Packing List
Bore
(mm)
9. Piston packing 10. Cushion packing 11. Rod packing 12. O-ring for cover 13. Sleeve gasket 20. Cushion needle
packing
Model
No. Amount Model
No. Amount Model
No. Amount Model
No. Amount Model
No. Amount Model
No. Amount
∅40 PSD-40 1 CP-18 2 PDU-16 2 KG40 2 IN-11.2 1 P3 2
∅50 PSD-50 1 CP-24 2 PDU-20 2 KG50 2 P12 1 P3 2
∅63 PSD-63 1 CP-24 2 PDU-20 2 KG63 2 P12 1 P3 2
∅80 PSD-80 1 CP-30 2 PDU-25 2 KG80 2 P16 1 P3 2
∅100 PSD-100 1 CP-35 2 PDU-30 2 KG100 2 P20 1 P3 2
(Note) Seal repair and assembly kits are also available for purchase.
K☐7 Series
Standard type/N
T(Width across flats)